ISSN 00051098

automatica
A Journal of IFAC the International

Federation of Automatic Control

Volume 30 Number 7

July 1994

B. Armstrong-Hélouvry, P. Dupont
and C. Canudas de Wit

T. Chen and L. Qiu

J. Schoukens, R. Pintelon and H. Van hamme

A. Leva, C. Maffezzoni and R. Scattolini

H. Ying

L. Chisci and E. Mosca

E.-W. Bai and S. Raman

B. Lehman and J. Bentsman

D. Clarke

1083

1139

1153

117

1185

1197

1203

1207

1213

1217

CONTENTS

SURVEY PAPER
A Survey of Models, Analysis Tools and Compensation Methods for the
Control of Machines with Friction

PAPERS
# , Design of Generai Multirate Sampled-data Control Systems

Identification of Linear Dynamic Systems Using Piecewise Constant
Excitations: Use, Misuse and Alternatives

Self-tuning PI-PID Regulators for Stable Systems with Varying Delay

Practical Design of Nonlinear Fuzzy Controllers with Stability Analysis for
Regulating Processes with Unknown Mathematical Models

BRIEF PAPERS
MMSE Deconvolution via Polynomial
Regulation

Methods and its Dual LQG

Robust System Identification with Noisy Experimental Data: Projection
Operator and Linear Algorithms

Vibrational Stabilization and Calculation Formulas for Nonlinear Time
Delay Systems: Linear Multiplicative Vibrations

BOOK REVIEW
Predictive Control by R. Soeterboek

Biographical Notes on Contributors to this Issue

s

Pergamon



	img128.jpg

