

A Journal of IFAC the International Federation of Automatic Control

Volume 30 Number 7 July 1994

CONTENTS

		SURVEY PAPER
B. Armstrong-Hélouvry, P. Dupont and C. Canudas de Wit	1083	A Survey of Models, Analysis Tools and Compensation Methods for the Control of Machines with Friction
		PAPERS
T. Chen and L. Qiu	1139	${\mathscr H}_{\scriptscriptstyle \infty}$ Design of General Multirate Sampled-data Control Systems
J. Schoukens, R. Pintelon and H. Van hamme	1153	Identification of Linear Dynamic Systems Using Piecewise Constant Excitations: Use, Misuse and Alternatives
A. Leva, C. Maffezzoni and R. Scattolini	1171	Self-tuning PI-PID Regulators for Stable Systems with Varying Delay
H. Ying	1185	Practical Design of Nonlinear Fuzzy Controllers with Stability Analysis for Regulating Processes with Unknown Mathematical Models
L. Chisci and E. Mosca	1197	BRIEF PAPERS MMSE Deconvolution via Polynomial Methods and its Dual LQG Regulation
EW. Bai and S. Raman	1203	Robust System Identification with Noisy Experimental Data: Projection Operator and Linear Algorithms
B. Lehman and J. Bentsman	1207	Vibrational Stabilization and Calculation Formulas for Nonlinear Time Delay Systems: Linear Multiplicative Vibrations
		BOOK REVIEW
D. Clarke	1213	Predictive Control by R. Soeterboek
	1217	Biographical Notes on Contributors to this Issue

